


Cornerstone Baptist Church Weekender Schedule - March 6-8, 2026

Friday, March 6

9:00
9:30
10:30
10:45
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11:30
11:45
11:55
12:45
2:00
2:35
2:45
3:45
3:55
4:40
4:50
5:25
5:35
6:15
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Pre-Conference Registration Opens

Pre-Conference Talk A - What is a Healthy Church? - Bob
Break

Pre-Conference Talk B - Elders & Deacons - Johnny

Conference Registration Opens
Break/Welcome

Lunch

JTalk 1 - Our Story - Bob

Small Group #1 - Pressing Matters
Break

Talk 2 - A Word-centered Ministry - Chad
Break

Talk 3 - Meaningful Membership - Austin
Break

Small Group #2

Break

Dinner

Elder Meeting

Saturday, March 7

8:30
9:00
10:00
10:10
10:50
11:00
12:00
12:50
1:40
1:50
2:30
3:05
3:15
4:05
4:30
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Doors Open - Snacks available

JTalk #4 - Elder-led Congregationalism - Jerry
Break

Talk #5 - Elder Qualifications & Responsibilities - Dave
Break

Missions Workshop - Jerry

Lunch

Talk #6 - Identifying Elders & How They Work - Chad
Break

Budgeting - Dave

Small Group #3

Break

Talk #7 - Church Discipline - Bob

Roundtable

Dismissal

Sunday, March 8

» 9:00
» 10:20
» 12:00

Membership Class
Worship Service
New member lunch and debrief

Meal Table Themes

e Service planning
e Youth

e College

e Kids

e Missions

e Elder Meetings
e Admin

BAPTIST CHURCH




